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2.2Rockers

NGR Rocker Switches

Lens Selection 
For NGR Rocker Type “2” and Indicator Type “2CAP” only.

Catalog Number Selection 
How To Order—Translucent Lenses 12

How To Order—Transparent Lenses 12

Notes
1 When ordering a lens with an icon for the code B (bottom) position, specify code C orientation. 
2 Standard lens type.
3 Non-standard lens type.
4 Standard pad print for white and clear lens is black.

Translucent Lens Transparent Lens

To determine complete catalog number, start with the appropriate base prefix and add the appropriate code letters and/or numbers. 

2 8 - 5 8 6 3 - 2 A F A
Base

Catalog Number
28-5863-2 
28-5863
28-5863-3
28-5863-9
28-5863-8

Example:

Orientation Style Code
A = Standard orientation
B = Rotated 90° clockwise 
C = Inverted 180°
D = Rotated 270° clockwise 

Icon Code
AF = Unlock
See Symbols Library 
on Pages V11-T2-80 to 
V11-T2-94.

Lens
Color

Red
Green
Amber
Blue
White 4

To determine complete catalog number, start with the appropriate base prefix and add the appropriate code letters and/or numbers. 

2 8 - 5 8 6 3 - 5 A F A
Base

Catalog Number
28-5863-5 
28-5863-4
28-5863-6
28-5863-10
28-5863-7

Example:

Orientation Style Code
A = Standard orientation
B = Rotated 90° clockwise 
C = Inverted 180°
D = Rotated 270° clockwise 

Icon Code
AF = Unlock
See Symbols Library 
on Pages V11-T2-80 to 
V11-T2-94.

Lens
Color

Red
Green
Amber
Blue
Clear 4


